
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
1 $12.00 340.00 $12.00 10742.0 $12.00 0.0 10742.0

$11.00 1 $11.00 325.00 10402.0 $11.00 325.0 10077.0

$10.11 1 $10.11 210.00 10402.0 $10.11 535.0 9867.0

$10.04 1 $10.04 969.00 10402.0 $10.04 1504.0 8898.0

$10.00 1 $10.00 700.00 10402.0 $10.00 2204.0 8198.0

$9.75 1 $9.75 200.00 10402.0 $9.75 2404.0 7998.0

$9.50 1 $9.50 125.00 10402.0 $9.50 2529.0 7873.0

$9.02 1 $9.02 433.00 10402.0 $9.02 2962.0 7440.0

$9.01 1 $9.01 400.00 10402.0 $9.01 3362.0 7040.0

2 $9.00 1340.00 3 $9.00 4810.00 10402.0 $9.00 8172.0 2230.0

$8.88 1 $8.88 4000.00 9062.0 $8.88 12172.0 -3110.0

$8.75 1 $8.75 100.00 9062.0 $8.75 12272.0 -3210.0

$8.25 2 $8.25 1900.00 9062.0 $8.25 14172.0 -5110.0

$8.20 1 $8.20 400.00 9062.0 $8.20 14572.0 -5510.0

2 $8.00 950.00 2 $8.00 1033.00 9062.0 $8.00 15605.0 -6543.0

$7.55 1 $7.55 210.00 8112.0 $7.55 15815.0 -7703.0

6 $7.50 1858.00 $7.50 8112.0 $7.50 15815.0 -7703.0

1 $7.48 325.00 $7.48 6254.0 $7.48 15815.0 -9561.0

1 $7.25 200.00 $7.25 5929.0 $7.25 15815.0 -9886.0

7 $7.00 3031.00 $7.00 5729.0 $7.00 15815.0 -10086.0

1 $6.99 323.00 $6.99 2698.0 $6.99 15815.0 -13117.0

1 $6.50 100.00 $6.50 2375.0 $6.50 15815.0 -13440.0

1 $6.00 330.0 $6.00 2275.0 $6.00 15815.0 -13540.0

3 $5.00 665.0 3 $5.00 2735.0 1945.0 $5.00 18550.0 -16605.0

1 $4.00 250.0 $4.00 1280.0 $4.00 18550.0 -17270.0

1 $2.00 412.0 $2.00 1030.0 $2.00 18550.0 -17520.0

2 $1.00 618.0 $1.00 618.0 $1.00 18550.0 -17932.0

30 10742.0 22  18550.0
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